TRANSITIONS OFF

Name

Befts, Dominique
Felder, Trinity

Hoff, Melissa
Maynard, Mikayla
Peterson, Aalaysia

POSTED OPENINGS (2024-2025)
Literacy Coach

NEW HIRES (2024-2025)

Name
Lee, Mi'Kel
Watson, Chanfilly

Gatewood, Kelsey
Caton, Peggy (Re-Hire)

Denney, Donna
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Role

Literacy Coach & Interv.
Summer School Aide

SpEd Instructional Assistant
On-Call Substitute
Summer School Aide

Role

Lunch Aide

MS Classroom Coach — Math
SpEd Instructional Assistant
SpEd Process Coordinator

Interim Director of SpEd

Reason
Resignation
Seasonal Ended
EE Non-Renew
EE Non-Renew
Seasonal Ended

Date of Hire
7/16/2024
7/18/2024
7/22/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024

Effective Date

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
5/29/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

Start Date
8/14/2024
712912024
712912024
7/29/2024
8/5/2024



