

## Monthly Staffing Report Citizens of the World Kansas City

June 18 – July 24, 2024

## **TRANSITIONS OFF**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Reason</u>	Effective Date
Betts, Dominique	Literacy Coach & Interv.	Resignation	7/1/2024
Felder, Trinity	Summer School Aide	Seasonal Ended	7/1/2024
Hoff, Melissa	SpEd Instructional Assistant	EE Non-Renew	5/29/2024
Maynard, Mikayla	On-Call Substitute	EE Non-Renew	7/1/2024
Peterson, Aalaysia	Summer School Aide	Seasonal Ended	7/1/2024

## **POSTED OPENINGS (2024-2025)**

Literacy Coach

## **NEW HIRES (2024-2025)**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Date of Hire</u>	S <u>tart Date</u>
Lee, Mi'Kel	Lunch Aide	7/16/2024	8/14/2024
Watson, Chantilly	MS Classroom Coach – Math	7/18/2024	7/29/2024
Gatewood, Kelsey	SpEd Instructional Assistant	7/22/2024	7/29/2024
Caton, Peggy (Re-Hire)	SpEd Process Coordinator	7/23/2024	7/29/2024
Denney, Donna	Interim Director of SpEd	7/23/2024	8/5/2024